2020 Finger Lakes Area Trap League - WEEK #4

|Team | Total | | No Shooters by Week | Rounds Shot to Date> 813 50-50 Winners
Corning 957 Update ‘ Week 1 - T'burg 207 Total Shooters> 243 Week 1 - T'burg - Gary Brewer $24.00
Dryden 931 Week 2 - Newfield 217 Shoot-Off Qualified> 0 Week 2 - Newfield - Bill Angove $36.00
Interlaken 916 Week 3 - Millport 197 Week 3 - Millport - Bamey Knoeferl $32.00
Sullivan Trail 913 Week 4 - Interlaken 192 Questions/Corrections Email: Week 4 - Interlaken - Shane Hayward $39.00
Lansing 909 Week5 - SulivanTr. 0 |Mark Patton: mepatton40@gmail.com Week 5 - Sullivan Tr.
Millport 900 Week 6 - Lansing 0 Week 6 - Lansing
Newfield 894 Week 7 - Dryden 0 |Weekly High Gun Skin: $20 Week 7 - Dryden
Trumansburg 881 Week 8 - Corning 0 Payout Week #4 - Cliff Packard $260 Week 8 - Corning
McAnns 0
Scores Used For Team Total Calculations
0
[ Week 1 - Thurg
Dryden Lansing Newfield Millport Corning Interlaken Sulli van Trail McAnns Trumansburg
CARD, DAN 47 UHROVCIK, STEVE 49  SMITH, CHUCK 47  FRASIER, JEFF 48 HEATH, BRAD 49 BENNETT, TODD 47 GREEN, TERRY 48 ** MULTIPLE * * 0  WOJTANIK, CHASE 46
PATTON, MARK 47 PIETILA, ROBERT 47 MCCARNEY, BOB 46 TAYLOR, TROY 48 ROBBINS, CURT 49 BORDEN, JIM 47  CALLEAR, BOB 47 ** MULTIPLE * * 0  CROSSETT, MIKE 45
BUCHIERE, TOM 46 BENNETT, ZIG 46 HURD, ED 44  ZEIGLER, ANDY 48 SMITH, LEE 48 FARNSWORTH, BARNEY 47 DIPETTA, MIKE 46 ** MULTIPLE * * 0 KEMPF, STEVE 45
FELLOWS, JIM JR. 46 ** MULTIPLE * * 45 HOWE, LARRY 42 WIXSON, SEAN 46 WALLIS, BILL 48 BEARDSLEY, SCOTT 46 BEEMAN, MICKEY 45 ** MULTIPLE * * 0  SHISLER, FLAY 45
** MULTIPLE * * 45 ** MULTIPLE * * 45 _** MULTIPLE ** 41 __BARTON, ERIC 43 WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY _ 48 **MULTIPLE ** 45 HATALA, PAUL 45 ** MULTIPLE * * 0 ** MULTIPLE ** 44
231 232 220 233 242 232 231 0 225
[ Week 2 - Newfield
Dryden Lansing Newfield Millport Corning Interlaken Sulli van Trail McAnns Trumansburg
PATTON, MARK 49 UHROVCIK, STEVE 48 SRNKA, DICK 48 TAYLOR, TROY 48 HEATH, BRAD 50 COYLE, MACKENZIE 47 MORNINGSTAR, TOM 49 ** MULTIPLE * * 0 CROSSETT, MIKE 48
RICE, MIKE 49 ARMSTRONG, KEITH 47  SMITH, CHUCK 47  FRASIER, JEFF 47 MORRIS, BRUCE 50 COYLE, STEVE 47 JORDAN, MIKE 48 ** MULTIPLE * * 0  SHISLER, FLAY 48
HATFIELD, LEE 49 MacCHEYNE, DOUG 47 MCCARNEY, BOB 47  WIXSON, SEAN 46 SMITH, LEE 49 HAYWARD, SHANE 47 RICE, RICH 47 ** MULTIPLE * * 0  WOJTANIK, CHASE 45
LANDON, CHAD 49 BRANN, SHAWN 46 SAYRE, CHARLES 47 CHAPMAN, DOUG 45 ** MULTIPLE * * 48 ARMITAGE, SCOTT 47 BROTHERTON, KEN 46 ** MULTIPLE * * 0 KEMPF, STEVE 45
DUNN, DICK 49 ** MULTIPLE * * 45  ** MULTIPLE * * 45 ** MULTIPLE ** 43 **MULTIPLE ** 48 MAHONEY, RICH 47 ** MULTIPLE ** 45 ** MULTIPLE * * 0 WELCH, MARK 45
245 233 234 229 245 235 235 0 231
[ Week 3 - Millport
Dryden Lansing Newfield Millport Corning Interlaken Sulli van Trail McAnns Trumansburg
RICE, MIKE 46 UHROVCIK, STEVE 47  SMITH, CHUCK 46 TAYLOR, TROY a7 KALLFELZ, LEN 48 BENNETT, TODD 45 HATALA, PAUL 47 ** MULTIPLE * * 0  WOJTANIK, CHASE 47
FELLOWS, JIM JR. 46 TOWNSEND, KIP 44 MCCARNEY, BOB 46 WIXSON, SEAN 45  COOPER, SCOTT 48 COOLEY, DAMON 45 DIPETTA, MIKE 47 ** MULTIPLE * * 0  SHISLER, FLAY 40
LIDDINGTON, JAMIE 45 BLOVSKY, MIKE 43 SAYRE, CHAD 43 BARTON, ERIC 44 WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY 47 COYLE, STEVE 44 STEINER, PAUL 44 ** MULTIPLE * * 0 KEMPF, STEVE 40
** MULTIPLE * * 44 HUMBLE, JIM 43 ** MULTIPLE * * 41 FRASIER, JEFF 43 RILEY, PHIL 47 VANSLOW, BRANDON 44 NOVONE, STEPHEN 43 ** MULTIPLE * * 0  WELCH, MARK 40
** MULTIPLE * * 44 SHARP, TIM 42 ** MULTIPLE * * 41 ZEIGLER, ANDY 43 **MULTIPLE ** 46 ** MULTIPLE ** 43 CHIMILESKI, JM 43 ** MULTIPLE * * 0 CROSSETT, MIKE 39
225 219 217 222 236 221 224 0 206
[ Week 4 - Interlaken
Dryden Lansing Newfield Millport Corning Interlaken Sulli van Trail McAnns Trumansburg
BUCHIERE, TOM 47 WALLE, ANDY 48 DONER, ROBBY 47 TAYLOR, TROY 45 PACKARD, CLIFF 49 COOLEY, DAMON 47 DIPETTA, MIKE 45 ** MULTIPLE * * 0  WOJTANIK, CHASE 46
SMILEY, JM 47 UHROVCIK, STEVE 47  SMITH, CHUCK 45 BARTON, ERIC 45 MORRIS, BRUCE 47 FARNSWORTH, BARNEY 47  STEINER, PAUL 45 ** MULTIPLE * * 0 SCHMIDT, RON 45
BUCHIERE, JOSH 46 HUMBLE, JIM 44 MCCARNEY, BOB 45  FRASIER, JEFF 45 GUGLIELMO, VINNY 47 MAHONEY, RICH 46 ONOFRE, CHRIS 45 ** MULTIPLE * * 0 MILLER, JOE 44
** MULTIPLE * * 45 PIETILA, ROBERT 44  SRNKA, DICK 44  ZEIGLER, ANDY 41 STAHL, RAY 46  ** MULTIPLE ** 44 MORNINGSTAR, TOM 44 ** MULTIPLE * * 0 SHISLER, FLAY 42
** MULTIPLE * * 45 MacCHEYNE, DOUG _ 42 SAYRE, CHARLES 42__PIERCE, KEVIN 40 **MULTIPLE ** 45 ** MULTIPLE ** 44 JORDAN, DALE 44 ** MULTIPLE * * 0 WELCH, MARK 42
230 225 223 216 234 228 223 0 219




2020 Flnger Lakes Area Trap League - WEEK #4

HIGH GUN RACE

HIGH CATEGORY RACES

Il HIGH CATEGORY RACES

| HIGH TEAM RACES

UHROVCIK, STEVE
TAYLOR, TROY
HEATH, BRAD
FELLOWS, JIM JR.
RICE, MIKE

SMITH, CHUCK
ROBBINS, CURT
BUCHIERE, TOM
MCCARNEY, BOB
WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY
WOJTANIK, CHASE
FRASIER, JEFF
MORRIS, BRUCE
SMITH, LEE
KALLFELZ, LEN
DIPETTA, MIKE
WOMER, URB
HATALA, PAUL
SMILEY, JIM
CORRENTE, DAVE
GUGLIELMO, VINNY
COYLE, MACKENZIE
COYLE, STEVE
WILDENSTEIN, CHUCK
MACEIOYCZ, JOE
BENNETT, TODD
MORNINGSTAR, TOM
LANDON, CHAD
HOTALING, SCOTT
STEINER, PAUL
ZEIGLER, ANDY
COOPER, SCOTT
SHISLER, FLAY
BARTON, ERIC
PACKARD, CLIFF
STAHL, RAY

191
188
187
185
185
185
185
184
184
184
184
183
183
183
181
181
180
180
179
179
179
179
179
178
177
177
177
176
176
176
175
175
175
174
174
174

HATALA PAUL
GUGLIELMO, VINNY
STEINER, PAUL
COOPER, SCOTT
HATFIELD, LEE
BAGLEY, RAY JR.
GREEN, TERRY
OLTZ, STEVE
MARSHALL, RICK
PIETILA, ROBERT
ROUPP, TERRY
ECTOR, JOE
CHIMILESKI, JIM
AIKMAN, JOHN
CARD, DAN
JEFFERY, FRANK
SMILEY, JM
MACEIOYCZ, JOE
SRNKA, DICK
CALLEAR, BOB
BROTHERTON, KEN
JORDAN, DALE
BEEMAN, MICKEY
OLSCHEWSKE, GARY
PANICHI, BOB
DUNN, DICK
BLODGETT, TONY
JONES, TOM
ANGOVE, BILL
CAIN, MIKE

SIGLIN, RICK
APPEL, BILL
HUMBLE, JIM
RILEY, DAVE
HOWE, LARRY
HICKS, JM
COOLICAN, DAVID
HUMBLE, BOB
HOOVER, NORM
JAYNES, RAY
CHIMILESKI, DON
WALLIS, BILL
FOLMAR, BOB
OSTRANDER, GERRY
AHEARN, MIKE
HEATH, JOHN
KNOEFERL, BARNEY
KAYSA, JOHN
HOWE, JIM
PROUTY, ,ED

Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet
SrVet

180
179
176
175
171
166
159
157
155
135
134
133
129
124
93
41
179
177
172
172
171
170
168
167
163
162
159
159
156
152
136
127
123
123
120
120
118
109
104
100
97
95
79
47
46
a4
41
40
37
35

WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY Lady

SHISLER, FLAY Lady
CARD, PAT Lady
DRIES, MARY Lady
HAYWARD, LEXX Lady
PECK, CARMELLA Lady
ROBBINS, AMANDA Lady
CARNES, SHELLY Lady
PECK, MARIA Lady
WOMER, HEIDI Lady
BARBERI, PEGGY Lady
FORNEY, TINA Lady
HINMAN, JULIE Lady
NEWTON, CHRYL Lady
WOJTANIK, CHASE Jr
COYLE, MACKENZIE Jr
DONER, ROBBY Jr
VANSLOW, BRANDON  Jr
COOLEY, DAMON Jr
RAUB, ZEKE Jr
BREWER, GREG Jr
TIBBALS, MATT Jr
DONER, MICHAEL Jr
BOHRER, PATRICK Jr
SILL, DIAMOND Jr
RICHARDSON, BRENNEMJr
DILLON, NOLAN Jr
TRASK, GAVIN Jr
DUNLOP, MAKENZIE Jr
RUSSEN, LAUREN Jr

184
175
173
168
154
149
145
144
141
131
121
109
53
53
184
179
171
171
170
167
166
165
159
157
141
141
118
29
20
14

Dryden
RICE, MIKE

FELLOWS, JIM JR.
BUCHIERE, TOM
SMILEY, JIM
LANDON, CHAD

Lansing
UHROVCIK, STEVE
BENNETT, ZIG
ARMSTRONG, KEITH
BLOVSKY, MIKE
BRANN, SHAWN

Newfield
SMITH, CHUCK
MCCARNEY, BOB
SRNKA, DICK
DONER, ROBBY
HURD, ED
Millport
TAYLOR, TROY
FRASIER, JEFF
ZEIGLER, ANDY
BARTON, ERIC
CARNES, SHELLY
Corning
HEATH, BRAD

ROBBINS, CURT
WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY
MORRIS, BRUCE
SMITH, LEE
Interlaken
COYLE, STEVE
COYLE, MACKENZIE
BENNETT, TODD
BEARDSLEY, SCOTT
VANSLOW, BRANDON
Sullivan Trail
DIPETTA, MIKE
HATALA, PAUL
MORNINGSTAR, TOM
STEINER, PAUL
CALLEAR, BOB
Trumansburg
WOJTANIK, CHASE
SHISLER, FLAY
KEMPF, STEVE
SCHMIDT, RON
WELCH, MARK

185
185
184
179
176

191
171
170
170
169

185
184
172
171
163

188
183
175
174
144

187
185
184
183
183

179
179
177
171
171

181
180
177
176
172

184
175
169
168
168



DRYDEN

Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 |Total
ADAMS, JEFFERSON 45 45
BECKER, SHAWN 44 43 44 34 165
BUCHIERE, JOSH 42 45 40 46 173
BUCHIERE, TOM 46 47 44 47 184
CARD, DAN Vet 47 46 93
CARD, PAT Lady 42 46 43 42 173
DUNN, DICK SrVet 36 49 39 38 162
FELLOWS, JIM JR. 46 48 46 45 185
HATFIELD, LEE Vet 44 49 40 38 171
HORNBROOK, JOHN 42 36 39 28 145
HORNBROOK, PAT 44 44
JOHNSON, TONY 45 47 44 30 166
KNOEFERL, BARNEY SrVet 41 41
LANDON, CHAD 41 49 41 45 176
LIDDINGTON, JAMIE 44 45 89
McMASTERS, DAVE 43 46 89
PATTON, MARK 47 49 96
PROUTY, ,ED SrVet 35 35
RICE, MIKE 45 49 46 45 185
SMILEY, JIM SrVet 43 48 41 47 179
SUTLIFF, BILL 41 47 43 32 163
WOODWORTH, MIKE 45 a7 41 133
MILLPORT

Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 |Total
BARTON, ERIC 43 42 44 45 174
CARNES, JACKSON 31 38 34 34 137
CARNES, SHELLY Lady 38 35 35 36 144
CHAPMAN, DOUG 45 45
CLARK, BILL 34 34 25 32 125
CONROY, STEVE 41 35 34 28 138
COOLICAN, DAVID SrVet 39 42 37 118
DALRYMPLE, MARK 34 38 27 31 130
DILLON, NOLAN Jr 34 43 41 118
DILLON, TIM 33 39 36 108
ECTOR, JOE Vet 36 39 31 27 133
FORNEY, TINA Lady 33 32 28 16 109
FRASIER, JEFF 48 47 43 45 183
MIZIO, HARRY 35 43 34 31 143
PIERCE, KEVIN 43 35 40 118
ROUPP, TERRY Vet 39 38 30 27 134
TAYLOR, TROY 48 43 47 45 188
WIXSON, SEAN 46 46 45 137
ZEIGLER, ANDY 48 43 43 41 175
ZIEGLER, DON 42 43 40 125

CORNING

Name Category |Week1l |Week?2 |Week3 |Week4 |Total
AHEARN, MIKE SrVet 46 46
ANGOVE, BILL SrVet 37 41 39 39 156
APPEL, BILL SrVet 46 41 40 127
BAGLEY, RAY JR. Vet 41 45 41 39 166
BLODGETT, TONY SrVet 45 42 37 35 159
BOINSKE, PHIL 46 39 29 41 155
CARSON, MIKE 42 31 73
COOPER, SCOTT Vet 45 46 48 36 175
CORRENTE, DAVE 46 48 41 44 179
DRIES, JIM 43 41 42 126
DRIES, MARY Lady 40 45 41 42 168
FAYERWEATHER, DALE 37 39 34 27 137
FOLMAR, BOB SrVet 40 39 79
GOLTRY, MIKE 44 41 42 35 162
GROOVER, DAVE 43 42 42 127
GUGLIELMO, PHILLIP 46 43 40 129
GUGLIELMO, VINNY Vet 43 46 43 47 179
HEATH, BRAD 49 50 43 45 187
HEATH, JOHN SrVet 44 44
HOFFMAN, CLAYTON 47 43 90
HOTALING, SCOTT 45 46 42 43 176
HOWARD, COLBY 41 43 46 32 162
JAYNES, RAY SrVet 42 35 23 100
KALLFELZ, LEN 45 48 48 40 181
KAYSA, JOHN SrVet 40 40
KINNER, LANNY 40 44 42 39 165
KLETTLINGER, FRED 44 40 36 36 156
MACEIOYCZ, JOE SrVet 46 47 41 43 177
MORRIS, BRUCE 42 50 44 47 183
NEWTON, CHRYL Lady 25 28 53
OSTRANDER, GERRY SrVet 47 47
OTT, LESTER 43 47 35 42 167
PACKARD, CLIFF 40 46 39 49 174
PALMER, CRIST 40 43 38 44 165
PALMER, NICK 42 41 25 39 147
PANICHI, BOB SrVet 40 47 37 39 163
PRATT, DOUG 39 41 26 43 149
RAUB, ZEB 46 42 39 42 169
RAUB, ZEKE Jr 45 43 40 39 167
REED, JOHN 40 46 35 34 155
RILEY, DAVE SrVet 32 44 31 16 123
RILEY, PHIL 42 45 47 39 173
ROBBINS, AMANDA Lady 36 41 34 34 145
ROBBINS, CURT 49 47 44 45 185
SMITH, LEE 48 49 44 42 183
STAHL, RAY 42 43 43 46 174
TIBBALS, MATT Jr 46 43 34 42 165
WALLIS, BILL SrVet 48 47 95
WARNER, BEN 46 43 44 133
WILDENSTEIN, CHUCK 46 46 43 43 178
WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY Lady 48 48 47 41 184
WILSON, MATT 43 36 14 93
WOMER, HEIDI Lady 47 44 40 131
WOMER, URB 43 47 46 44 180




INTERLAKEN

Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 [Total
NEWF'ELD ADAMS, MIKE 34 38 35 41 148
Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 (Total AHO, ALLEN 28 37 36 31 132
BRYANT RICK 0 37 =5 ARMITAGE, SCOTT 38 47 43 42 170
DONER, MICHAEL Jr 41 45 38 35 159 | |BEARDSLEY, SCOTT 46 46 35 44 171
DONER, ROBBY Jr 40 45 39 47 171 | [BENNETT, TODD a7 46 45 39 177
DUNLAP, TYLER 31 31 BORDEN, JIM 47 42 31 32 152
DUNLOP, MAKENZIE Jr 20 20 BORDONI, TOM 45 39 84
ESPOSITO, CHRIS 42 37 79 BOWER, JESSE 14 14
HOWE, JM SrVet 37 37 BREWER, BRENT 32 40 31 42 145
HOWE, LARRY SrVet 42 42 36 120 | |[BREWER, CHRIS 40 38 28 106
HUMBLE, BOB SrVet 43 31 35 109 | |BREWER, GARY 42 43 41 42 168
HURD, ED 44 40 41 38 163 | |BREWER, GREG Jr 43 44 36 43 166
HURD, LIN 28 34 25 28 115 | |BREWER, SCOTT 32 37 21 33 123
JENNEY, DUSTIN 40 40 35 115 COOLEY, DAMON Jr 35 43 45 47 170
JENNEY, LEROY 39 44 39 35 157 | [COYLE, MACKENZIE Jr 45 47 43 44 179
MCCARNEY, BOB 46 47 46 45 184 | [COYLE, STEVE v 17 v V) 179
PRITCHARD, MATT 40 40 39 | 119 | [FARNSWORTH, BARNEY 47 40 47| 134
PRUITT, DAVE 44 44 FARR, SHANE 45 40 38 43 166
RUEBEL, VIKTOR 37 40 32 109 | IHARDY BILL n a1 3 116
ZX\S(EENéhiL[J)REN J 411‘2" = - 11243 HAYWARD, LEXX Lady 34 a1 20 39 | 154
' HAYWARD, SHANE 40 47 41 41 169
SAYRE, CHARLES 47 41 42 130
SILL, DIAMOND Jr 37 37 33 34 121 | [HAYWARD, TOMMY 35 38 28 26 127
SILL ROBERT IR 0 % -5 JACOT, ZACH 42 43 42 41 168
SILL, ROBERT SR. 34 a1 21 27 123 | |[KENYON, MATT 38 38
SMITH, CHUCK 47 47 46 45 185 | |LUNGER, MIKE 38 38 76
SRNKA, DICK SrVet 41 48 39 a4 172 | |MacINTOSH, SCOTT 33 32 30 39 134
TRASK, GAVIN ar 29 29 MAHONEY, RICH 34 47 41 46 168
TRASK, RANDY 43 43 MORIATY, SEAN 39 43 82
TRASK, ROY JR 36 41 77 RICHARDSON, BRENNEN Jr 29 29 40 43 141
WRISLEY, DAVID 32 40 41 33 146 ROUGHT, JAMES 30 38 40 34 142
VANSLOW, BRANDON Jr 41 46 44 40 171
WARD, ROGER 40 41 43 42 166
WILLIAMSON, DJ 27 25 23 75




SULLIVAN TRAIL

LANSING

Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 |Total

ARCANGELI, J.J. 39 39
ARMSTRONG, KEITH 43 47 41 39 170
BARTLETT, PETE 36 32 36 104
BENNETT, ZIG 46 45 40 40 171
BLOVSKY, MIKE 45 44 43 38 170
BORDONI, GARY 39 45 40 29 153
BOSSACK, TOM JR. 30 38 40 31 139
BRANN, SHAWN 45 46 37 41 169
CONNER, MARK 38 40 25 103
DECKER, KEN 45 41 39 125
HINMAN, JULIE Lady 35 7 11 53
HOUSE, CHUCK 45 43 41 30 159
HUMBLE, JIM SrVet 36 43 44 123
LEWIS, CHRIS 38 38
LITTLE, AMOS 28 31 35 19 113
MacCHEYNE, DOUG 47 41 42 130
MARSHALL, RICK Vet 43 44 32 36 155
PIETILA, ROBERT Vet 47 44 44 135
RANKIN, STEVE 43 44 39 126
ROE, TOM 42 29 71
SHARP, TIM 40 39 42 41 162
TOWNSEND, KIP 37 42 44 34 157
TOWNSEND, TREVOR 41 37 37 40 155
UHROVCIK, STEVE 49 48 47 47 191
WALLE, ANDY 39 48 87
TRUMANSBURG

Name Category Week 1 Week2 Week 3 Week 4 [Total

BEVINS, DANA 34 28 34 96

BLAKER, MATT 44 39 30 39 152
COOPER, TOM 29 32 27 88

CROSSETT, MIKE 45 48 39 33 165
EDWARDS, JIM 36 36

FORD, JOHN 35 35

KEMPF, STEVE 45 45 40 39 169
MILLER, JOE 40 37 33 44 154
OLTZ, STEVE Vet 43 40 37 37 157
REED, RANDY 26 22 48

SCHMIDT, RON 44 42 37 45 168
SHISLER, FLAY Lady 45 48 40 42 175
SMALT, CHRIS 39 40 79

TRUESDALE, ANDREW 34 33 28 34 129
WELCH, MARK 41 45 40 42 168
WOJTANIK, CHASE Jr 46 45 47 46 184

Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 |Total
AIKMAN, JOHN Vet 32 32 33 27 124
BARBERI, PEGGY Lady 29 33 30 29 121
BEACH, SCOTT 43 39 37 37 156
BEEMAN, MICKEY SrVet 45 45 38 40 168
BEEMAN, RON 37 39 20 96
BOHRER, PATRICK Jr 42 41 40 34 157
BROTHERTON, KEN SrVet 42 46 40 43 171
BUNKE, BOB 42 42
CAIN, MIKE SrVet 41 39 32 40 152
CALLEAR, BOB SrVet 47 45 40 40 172
CHIMILESKI, DON SrVet 36 28 33 97
CHIMILESKI, JIM Vet 44 43 42 129
CLAYPOOL, MARK 40 39 35 36 150
DIPETTA, MIKE 46 43 47 45 181
GREEN, TERRY Vet 48 41 35 35 159
HAINES, DAVE 43 39 42 42 166
HASKELL, TOM 40 33 73
HATALA, PAUL Vet 45 45 47 43 180
HICKS, JIM SrVet 24 39 29 28 120
HOOVER, NORM SrVet 34 42 28 104
HUTCHISON, MARK 37 40 38 33 148
JEFFERY, FRANK Vet 41 41
JOHNSON, DOUG 33 33
JOHNSON, RON 38 44 34 39 155
JONES, TOM SrVet 34 44 40 41 159
JORDAN, DALE SrVet 44 42 40 44 170
JORDAN, MIKE 31 48 34 38 151
KRAZINSKI, BILL 38 37 42 34 151
MAINE, ERIC 29 25 31 27 112
MORNINGSTAR, TOM 44 49 40 44 177
NAVONE, SPERRY 38 41 42 38 159
NOVONE, STEPHEN 39 44 43 34 160
NOVOTNY, JASON 32 32 34 27 125
OCHAB, MARK 34 44 30 33 141
OLSCHEWSKE, GARY | SrVet 41 44 40 42 167
ONOFRE, CHRIS 44 38 42 45 169
PECK, CARMELLA Lady 37 42 36 34 149
PECK, MARIA Lady 35 41 34 31 141
PHILLIPS, ERIC 43 40 35 118
RICE, RICH 40 47 37 32 156
SHERMAN, JEREMY 36 27 33 96
SIGLIN, RICK SrVet 33 35 33 35 136
STEINER, PAUL Vet 44 43 44 45 176
WHITE, ROY 34 36 34 41 145




